
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

14 

29 

33 

53 

99 

4 

8 

10 

16 

45 

99 

Name 

Bruce Canepa 

Cal Meeker 

William Ockerlund 

Ken Epsman 

Rob Kauffman 

Zak Brown 

Rick Jeffery 

David Donohue 

Robert Dyson 

Casey Putsch 

Charles Nearburg 

Hometown 

Scotts Valley CA 

Bradenton FL 

Saratoga CA 

Charlotte NC 

Wakefield 

Diablo CA 

Middletown RI 

Poughkeepsie NY 

Perrysburg OH 

Dallas TX 

Car Description 

1989 Porsche 962C 

1987 Spice GTP 

1991 Chevrolet Duracell Camaro 

1984 Pontiac Firebird 

1990 AAR Toyota Eagle HF89 

1984 Lancia LC 2 

1986 Chevrolet Protofab Camaro Z/28 

1995 Porsche Kremer K8 

1984 Porsche 962 

1988 Chevrolet Corvette 

1991 AAR/Toyota Eagle MK 111 GTP 

Disp 

3200 

4500 

5544 

5787 

2143 

3014 

5867 

3200 

2800 

5867 

2100 

Best Tm 

1:24.141 

1:25.662 

1:31.714 

1:32.111 

1:35.322 

1:35.744 

1:38.783 

In Lap 

5 

3 

10 

12 

7 

7 

10 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

5 

6 

14 

13 

7 

7 

14 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  B&P Services 

Velocity Invitational 

Grp8- 1982-1990 IMSA GTP, GTP/L, FIA GrpC and C2 Cars 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 11:09:47 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/12/2021 09:50 


